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
PRICE susrsests the immediate Inspec-
tion of this beautiful home. SPECIAL
PRICE FOR QUICK SALE. $.Vr0; terms.

O. H. SKOTHEIM COMPANY.
Main .M'JO. 332-3- 3 Ry. Exch. Rldfr.

WILLAMETTE HEIGHTS.
One of those deliphtful view homes

with large living and dining, most cheer-fu- ll

bedrooms, maid's room in attic: oak
polished floors down and the most de-

lightful birris'jye maple floors up. has
sleeping porch and most wonderful view
porch, overlooking river: a charming
sun porch. fireplace and furnace:
$l5',0O0. terms. We would like to show
you this home.

THE FRED A. JACOBS CO..
104 5th St. Main

FOR SAl.F. by owner Good, partly mc.i-er- n

house that Is not qirte com
plete. 1 blk. from jerrerson tiitn: iot
45x100, paved street paid, full cone rem

' basement, kitchen, built-in- all new and
white enameled: the lot alone Is worth
almost what I ask for all. Prl e Sli'.".(i.
part cash. bal. 12.5 mo. and int. Call
1021 Halght ave. all day Sun. aud eve.
after 5 o'c'ock.

"
$1600--FIV- E ROOMS. FURNISHED

$UIM.
This comfortable little cottage on two

Tots with barn, chicken house. large
runs good soil. The furniture is good as
new Call at 5012 64th ave. S. E. Sunday
and inspect property. Take Woodstock
car to 51 til street and Woodstock ave..
walk south four blocks. This is a good
buy.

TO GET a list of the good homes
for sale in Irvington at proper
prices, see R. T. Street today.
East S04. 60H East Broadway.

PARK liOSE BUNGALOW.
A dandy little bungalow on

50x100 lot. H block off Sandy car. This
is real'.y clever little home. Nice gar-
den soil, some fruit and tills property is
all clean and neat and a most exceptional
buy on'.v 23.V. half cash.

THE FRED A. JACOBS CO..
104 5th st. Main Sii.

LAURELHURST.
Modern bungalow, entire first

floor oak. very attractive living and
dining rooms; built less than one year;
in the very heart of Laurelhurst. fttauO.

C. M. DERR.
COE A. McKENNA CO..

82 4th st. Main 4522.

BUNGVLOW IN MT. TABOR DISTRICT.
$37".0.

Four rooms, bath, fine yard, hardwood
floors, full cement basement, hard sur-
face street, all assessments paid; this
should be seen to be appreciated. 13S1
East Lincoln st.

OWNER. TABOR 772.
HAWTHORNE.

bungaiow type, well
located, two blocks to school, all imp.
paid; a real buy at $3750.

C. M. DERR,
COE A. McKENNA & CO..

S2 41 h st. Main 4522.
$4-5- 9- - ROOM, lot rt5xl00. full cement

base, furnace.. L. trays, fireplace: this
is a monev-gette- r for housekeeping
room"' location is grand: would make
a good home for large family: liberal
terms See J. P. McKenna. Belmont at
S(th 13 years. Tabor 6493.

I LARGE rooms, bath, laundry
trays gas. electric lights, paved street,
fruit and berries; 2 blocks to car: elge
of Laurelhurst. You will have to hurry.
Terms. Edwin Jacobson. 718 Spalding
bldg. Main 5642.

HAWTHORNE 4200. terms; Beautiful
semi-moder- n bungalow type home of 7
rooms See photo in our office. Surely
you will like this place.

PACIFIC AGENCY.
Swetiand Bldg?

- HOUSES on lot 50x1110 on E. 27th St.." near car barns, full cement basements,
wash travs. fireplace, gas and electric,

naved nd paid: price J35O0. terms.
John Singer, 420 Chamber of Commerce
bldg.

A DANDY bungalow. ; rooms down. 2 up;
built-in- s. fireplace, paved streets. 1 block

car 135011. with $S0l cash payment.
Edwin Jacobson, 718 Spalding bldg. Main
5642.

$1500 CASH. 6-- R cottage, full cement
base., furnace, laundry trays. fruit,
grapes, streets, sewers In and paid; price
S3250. See .1. P. McKenna. Belmont at

0th 13 years. Tabor 6403.

AN IMPROVED home in ancouver
'with good buildings. fruit. chicken
houses, in high state of cultivation;
price $5O40. Campbell-Phela- n Land &
Cattle Co.. 303 Couch bldg.

WEST SIDE snap, modern house,
garage, on car line, "bargain for $2600
and terms. John Singer. 420 Chamber
of Commerce bldg.

iA ACRE r. house, near school, near car
line, all clear, must sell for JRoo. $350
cash, balance $5 month, no Interest. I21U
Olympia St.. St. Johns car to E. Burr at.

40XcRE Improved farm. 4 miles east of
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